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Rahul Mehta

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Rahul Mehta
Postcode

Date of birth December 1976
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KDM PRIVATE LIMITED

PRP FOREX LIMITED

RAM UNIVERSAL TRADING LIMITED
R3FRESH LIMITED

R3FRESH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09780507
07679716
07273671
06667736

06667736

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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913264737

Indian

913264737

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

16/09/2015
08/06/2013
04/06/2010
07/08/2008

07/08/2008

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



